800.345.3766  |  FAX 800.345.8849  |  www.KESON.com  |  SalesOrders@Keson.com
M A K E  Y O U R  M A R K LONG TAPE MEASURES
ST_3X & ST_Y SERIES
This Steel Tape (ST_3X and ST_Y) series is great for those who need
a longer tape but like the blade protection that a closed house offers.
They slip easily into a pocket, purse, tool pouch or tool belt. The ST_Y
versions come with a belt clip. The cases are protected by an impact
reducing rubber grip that makes it easier to hang on to them.
ST181003X
Limited lifetime warranty.
AVAILABLE IN
G = 3/8-inch, lacquer-coated steel,
long tape
G1 = Hook, Zero = Hook end,
        SAE: ft., in., 1/8, 1/16
G2 = Hook, Zero = Hook end,
         ENG: ft., 1/10, 1/100
G3 = Double Hook dead foot with
         ring, Zero = Hook end, Metric:
         cm, mm
MODEL UPC LENGTH UNITS ZERO PT. ATTACHMENT BLADE
	 (052837)
ST18503X 027248 50 ft. ft, in, 1/8  Hook End Hook G1
ST10503X 027385 50 ft. ft, 1/10, 1/10 Hook End Hook G2
ST181003X 026531 100 ft.  ft, in, 1/8  Hook End Hook G1
ST101003X 027118 100 ft.  ft, 1/10, 1/10 Hook End Hook G2
ST18M503X 027644 50 ft./15m ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm Hook End Double Hook G1 & G3
ST18M1003X 027620 100 ft./30m ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm Hook End Double Hook G1 & G3
ST1833Y 023493 33 ft. ft, in, 1/8  Hook End Hook G1
ST1850Y 023509 50 ft. ft, in, 1/8  Hook End Hook G1
ST18100Y 023516 100 ft.  ft, in, 1/8  Hook End Hook G1
ST18M100Y 027637 100 ft./30m ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm Hook End Double Hook G1 & G3
ST18503X
keson
Typewritten Text
ST_3X & ST_Y Series Long Tape Sell Sheet